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Booking #:   403732
Arrest Date:  00:24:00 08/09/17 Inmate:  Coolidge Devin R Birth Date:   /81

Statute
23V1201 DUI
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   403737
Arrest Date:  17:11:00 08/09/17 Inmate:  Sargent Shiela M Birth Date:   /75

Statute
23V1128A LEAVE SCENE OF ACCIDENT
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   403740
Arrest Date:  22:12:00 08/06/17 Inmate:  Rayta Heather M Birth Date:   /85

Statute
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   403844
Arrest Date:  09:49:00 08/13/17 Inmate:  Chen Pauli Birth Date:   /96

Statute
23V1097 EXCESSIVE SPEED (>30MPH, ETC)

Booking #:   403846
Arrest Date:  17:18:00 08/08/17 Inmate:  Yandow Kyle S Birth Date:   /70

Statute
13V2575-1=MRETAIL THEFT <$900

Booking #:   403888
Arrest Date:  13:41:00 08/10/17 Inmate:  Bates Craig S Birth Date:   /77

Statute
13V2575-1=MRETAIL THEFT <$900

Booking #:   403898
Arrest Date:  13:30:00 08/20/17 Inmate:  Martinez Raline N Birth Date:   /86

Statute
13V1042 DOMESTIC ASSAULT

Booking #:   404136
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Report Includes:
All officers, All dates between `00:00:00 08/01/2017` and `23:59:59 08/31/2017`, All locations, All areas matching `0406`,
All booking numbers, All offense codes, All birthdates less than `08/31/99`
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Booking #:   404474
Arrest Date:  02:06:00 08/16/17 Inmate:  EXPUNGEMENT

2020
Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
23V1133 ATTPT TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER
23V674 DRIVING - LICENSE SUSPENDED

Booking #:   405630
Arrest Date:  20:00:00 08/18/17 Inmate:  Lemieux David M Birth Date:   /52

Statute
23V1201 DUI

Booking #:   415074
Arrest Date:  08:30:00 08/05/17 Inmate:  Expungement 2019 Birth Date:  **/**/**

Statute
13V1201C1 BURGLARY




